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The
PUBLIC
DEBT
of

NEW
ZEALAND

on
31st
March

1921—
continued.

PUBLIC ACCOUNTS, 1920-1921.

Autho
izing

Act.

Amqust
outstanding.

Due
Date.

Inception
of

Loans.

.te.

Annual
Charge.

Remarks.

AmouLt.
Year
ending

Amount.
When
payable.

Int.
S.F.

£

£ 2,981,990
"

£ 2,981,990

%

ofTo

£ 126,301 17,50013,8723,164 225 1,309

Brought
forward

New
Zealand

Loans
Act,

1908—continued.
t

Aid
to

Publio
Works
and

Land
Settlement
Act,
-'

1906

500,000 346,800 79,100 5,000
[

930,900
I

1

Jan.,
1922

1

Jan.,
1922

1

Jan.,
1924

1

Jan.,
1926

IJuly,
1941

1
\

930,900

4 4 44

1
Jan.

and
1

July.

1
Jan.
„

1

July.

1
Jan.
„

1

July.

1
Jan.
„

1

July.

1
Jan.
,

1

July.

28
Sept.,

1910

Aid
to

Publio
Works
and

Land
Settlement
Aot,

1906
(Finanoe
Aot,

1915,
Seotion
106)

29,100

29,100
28

Sept.,
1910

Aid
to

Publio
Works
and

Land
Settlement
Act,
\

1907

I

200,000 167,000500,000 200
[

867,200
(

Uan.,
1922
1

1

Jan.,
1922

1

1

Jan.,
1923
(

1

Jan,,
1925

1

July,
1941

j-

867,200
128

Sept.,
1910

(34
I

4 44

7,0006,680 20,0009 5,513
1
Jan.

»

1

July.

1
Jan.
„

1

July.

1
Jan.

„

1

July.

1
Jan.
„

1

July.

1
Jan.
,

1

July.

J

28
Sept.,

1910

Aid
to

Public
Works
and

Land
Settlement
Aot,

1907
(Finanoe
Aot,

1915,
Seotion
106)

Aid
to

Publio
Works
and

Land
Settlement
Aot,

1908Aid
to

Publio
Works
and

Land
Settlement
Act,

1910(Issued
to

cover
expensesof

raising
£189,100

loan)

189,100
122,500 50,000

I

191,010*
\

149,000
i

......

1

April,
1921

I

1

Dec,
1945

122,500 50,000
(

7,450 (181,650
28
Sept.,

1910
31
Mar.,

1911
31
Mar.,

1912
4 I-

2,000
1

April
.

1
Oct.

1,910

j

1

Dec,
1945

8,595
1
June
„

1
Deo.

1
Jan.
„

1

July.

1
June
„

1
Deo.

1
June
,

1
Deo.

1
June

»

1
Dec

*

Repayable
at
the
option
of

the
Government
on

or
after

1st

December,
1925,

by

giving
three

months'
notice

in
the

London
Gazette.

1,910
31
Mar.,

1915

Aid
to

Publio
Works
and
Land

Settlement
Act,

-1

1911

I

Aid
to

Publio
Works
and

Land
Settlement
Act,

1911
(Finanoe
Act,

1915,
Seotion

106)

Aid
to

Public
Works
and

Land
Settlement
Act,

1912Aid
to

Publio
Works
and

Land
Settlement
Act,

1912
(Finanoe
Act,

1915,
Seotion
106)

(

49,000 50,000 50,000

(

1

Jan.,
1925

■i

31
Mar.,

1925
(31

Mar.,
1925
1

June,
1941

49,000 50,000 50,00025,000
31
Mar.,

1913
31
Mar.,

1912
31
Mar.,

1912
31
Mar.,

1913
4 44

1,960 1,7502,250 1,125

25,000 186,500
15

April,
1925

186,500
28
Sept.,

1910
41

8,393
15

April
„

15
Oct.

500,00045,100 100,000625,000
19,500

15
April,

1941

19,500
28

Sept.,
1910
44

877 20,000 1,8044,00025,000
15

April
.

15
Oct.

Aid
to

Publio
Works
and

Land
Settlement
Act,

1914

1

J-2,650,000
/

1

May,
1921
1

Nov.,
1922
1

Feb.,
1923

INov.,
1924

500,000 45,100 100,000625,000
j

450,000
(

650,000 220,00059,900 55,000 10,000
j

165,000
(

50,00040,000
\

10,000
[

25,000 50,000
j

14,000
{

20,000 30,000 8,671,700
31
Mar.,

1917
31
Mar.,

1918
31
Mar.,

1915
31

Mar.,
1915

31
Mar.,

1915
31

Mar.,
1916

31
Mar.,

1916
31
Mar.,

1916
31
Mar.,

1917
31
Mar.,

1918
31

Mar.,
1914

31
Mar.,

1918
31
Mar.,

1915
31
Mar.,

1916
31
Mar.,

1919
31

Mar.,
1913

31
Mar.,

1916
31
Mar.,

1921
31
Mar.,

1916
4 4 4 4

1

May
„

1
Nov.

1

May
„

1
Nov.

1
Feb.

,

1

Aug.

1

May
„

1
Nov.

1,100,000

1

May,
1925

h

49,500
1

May
„

1
Nov.

220,000 59,900 55,000 10,000
J

INov.,
1925
V31
Dec,

1925
/

1

May,
1921
1

May,
1922

*1414 4

••

9,900 2,695 2,200 400
1

May
„

1
Nov.

30
June
„

31
Deo.

1

May
„

1
Nov.

1

May
„

1
Nov.

••

215,000
}

469,000
1

May,
1923

8,600
1

May
„

1
Nov.

j

Aid
to

Water-power
Works
Aot,

1910
..

-\

75,000

II

1

May,
1924

3,000
1

May
„

1
Nov.

50,000

1

Nov.,
1924

4

2,000
1

May
„

1
Nov.

34,000

1

May,
1925

44

1,530
1

May
„

1
Nov.

Carried
forward

30,000

\

INov.,
1925

44

1,350
1

May
„

1
Nov.

8,671,700

360,502
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